Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module

3

Name

MEHEDI HASAN

BORHAN UDDIN

MD MAHABUB HASAN FARUQUE
NAIEM HOSEN

KHANDKER RAKIN AL ISLAM
SAIFUL ISLAM EMON
MOHIBBULLAH

MD MAHMUDUL HOSSAN
NISHAT SAL SABILA

FAIAZ UL ALAM

SAZZAD HOSSAIN

TAFSIR HOSSAIN

MD. MOIN UDDIN KABIR
MD ABIDUN NUR TUSHER

MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN AL RAHI

HABIBUL ISLAM

ARAFAT RAHMAN SOCCHO
MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN
SHANTO MAJIMDAR
ABDULLA AL MAMUN
MAHMUDUR RAHMAN

Module: 3

07-Jan-26 7:44:30 PM

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

20-Feb-00
17-Aug-97
07-Dec-73
01-May-98
27-Jun-93
28-Sep-00
24-Dec-92
31-Dec-96
30-Dec-00
06-Dec-00
07-Jul-99
16-Aug-99
01-Jan-00
15-Jan-99
06-Jan-04
25-Dec-01
23-Nov-94
31-Dec-93
18-Jul-98
09-Nov-92
01-Dec-81

EX-0202
EX-0210
EX-0228
EX-0233
EX-0239
EX-0246
EX-0277
EX-0279
EX-0319
EX-0331
EX-0345
EX-0346
EX-0348
EX-0349
EX-0350
EX-0351
EX-0353
EX-0357
EX-0362
EX-0364
P-37366

Total Candidates: 21

Exam registration Date of exam

14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
B1: 15
MCQ 15

Essay O

Time

3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
B2: 6
MCQ 6

Essay O

B1

RI ORI R] RO R RO O RR] R R R RR] R O] R
<
Ky

B2 MCQ ESSAY

[]
<]
[]

T Y A A 9 A 0 A N B O
RI R R BRI R R R &) R R] &) R &] &] R &] &] &
T e e Y A B O O B

[]
]

1
o

Page 1 of 1



