

Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module	Name	DOB	Exam registration	Date of exam	Time	B1	B2	MCQ	ESSAY
3	MEHEDI HASAN	20-Feb-00	EX-0202	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	BORHAN UDDIN	17-Aug-97	EX-0210	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD MAHABUB HASAN FARUQUE	07-Dec-73	EX-0228	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	NAIEM HOSEN	01-May-98	EX-0233	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	KHANDKER RAKIN AL ISLAM	27-Jun-93	EX-0239	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SAIFUL ISLAM EMON	28-Sep-00	EX-0246	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MOHIBBULLAH	24-Dec-92	EX-0277	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD MAHMUDUL HOSSAN	31-Dec-96	EX-0279	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	NISHAT SAL SABILA	30-Dec-00	EX-0319	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	FAIAZ UL ALAM	06-Dec-00	EX-0331	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SAZZAD HOSSAIN	07-Jul-99	EX-0345	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	TAFSIR HOSSAIN	16-Aug-99	EX-0346	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. MOIN UDDIN KABIR	01-Jan-00	EX-0348	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD ABIDUN NUR TUSHER	15-Jan-99	EX-0349	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN AL RAHI	06-Jan-04	EX-0350	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	HABIBUL ISLAM	25-Dec-01	EX-0351	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	ARAFAT RAHMAN SOCCHO	23-Nov-94	EX-0353	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN	31-Dec-93	EX-0357	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SHANTO MAJIMDAR	18-Jul-98	EX-0362	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	ABDULLA AL MAMUN	09-Nov-92	EX-0364	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MAHMUDUR RAHMAN	01-Dec-81	P-37366	14-Jan-26	3:15 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Module:

Total Candidates:

B1:

B2:

MCQ:

MCQ: = 21

Essay:

Essay: = 0